
Pos 

 

GTS2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

PRC-944Spec 

1 

2 

 

PRC-GT2 

1 

2 

 

PRC-GT4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

PRC-GTL 

1 

2 

 

PRC-Spec911 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

Spec E46 

1 

No. 

72 

95 

42 

18 

7 

89 

130 

35 

775 

92 

27 

45 

59 

8 

99 

42 

39 

66 

68 

33 

36 

64 

38 

81 

93 

Name 

Larry Moore 

Team PLG 

Ben Winter 

Ezra Burke 

Uwe Druckenmueller 

Team 2Ken Racing 

Ronald Dale 

Roger Sheridan 

Dave Traitel 

David Agretelis 

Allen Wilt 

Craig Watkins 

Mike Cullinan 

Sean Van Gelder 

Michael Gaulke 

John Nelson 

Alan Austin 

Mike de Jung 

Andy Simpkinson 

Stuart Ward 

Karen Holmes 

William Harvey 

Val Wilt 

Behram Soonawala 

Team Kontrolle Engineering 

Class 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

PRC-944Spec 

PRC-944Spec 

PRC-GT2 

PRC-GT2 

PRC-GT4 

PRC-GT4 

PRC-GT4 

PRC-GT4 

PRC-GT4 

PRC-GT4 

PRC-GTL 

PRC-GTL 

PRC-Spec911 

PRC-Spec911 

PRC-Spec911 

PRC-Spec911 

PRC-Spec911 

PRC-Spec911 

PRC-Spec911 

Spec E46 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

11 

9 

12 

4 

13 

12 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

5 

12 

Diff 

0.080 

3.210 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

8 Laps 

1 Lap 

0.626 

31.631 

47.628 

50.114 

1 Lap 

30.183 

20.906 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

8 Laps 

Best Tm 

2:00.903 

2:00.363 

2:00.608 

2:03.209 

2:00.982 

2:02.680 

2:02.724 

1:48.207 

1:49.628 

1:49.316 

1:49.537 

1:51.592 

1:53.342 

1:53.023 

1:55.251 

1:46.171 

1:47.853 

1:50.277 

1:52.439 

1:55.686 

1:56.744 

1:56.406 

1:55.750 

1:56.339 

1:53.865 

Make - Model 

BMW 325is 

BMW E30 

BMW 325is 

BMW 325 

BMW 325 

Porsche 944 

porsche 944 

Porsche 914-6 

Porsche GT3R 

Porsche  911 coup e  

Porsche 911 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 911 

Porsche Spec911 

Porsche 914-6 

Porsche GTL 

Porsche 911SC 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 911SC 

Porsche  Spec 911 

porsche 911sc 

Porsche Spec 911 

Porsche 911SC 

BMW Spec e46 

Sponsor 

MooreWood Graphics 

I/O Port Racing Supplies 

marykay.com/kimmysworld 

SELF 

SRP 

Cullinan Appraisal & Realty 

Zeppelin Works 

"FRED""S PLACE/ Mountain View" 

Total Kontrolle Engineering/TFB 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/26/2017 8:55:54 PM 

Timing & Scoring Team Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal 

Margin of Victory 

19.454 

Avg. Speed 

83.771 

Best Lap Tm 

1:46.171 

Best Speed 

85.447 

Best Lap by 

42 - John Nelson 

 

NASA NorCal Sonoma Raceway June 17-18 

Group D - Porsche Racing Challenge, GT, Spec944, Spec911, SE46, GTS 

Group D - Sunday Race 

Race started at 14:08:20 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 

6/18/2017 02:05 PM 
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Pos 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

7 

76 

12 

3 

Name 

John Borchelt 

Shaun Webster 

J.D. Koos 

Erick Van Wagenen 

Class 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Diff 

1.189 

7.622 

28.786 

31.138 

Best Tm 

1:54.268 

1:54.005 

1:56.270 

1:56.869 

Make - Model 

BMW 330CI 

BMW 330i 

BMW Spec E46 

BMW 330i 

Sponsor 

A utomated C ontro l Inc/K ontro l le  Engineering 

TFB/ Able/ Hopmonk/ Ravenol 

G-Technology 

B r u c e 's  T i r e  C o .  &  W o l fg a n g 's  W a l n u t  C r e e k  &  T G I F  F r e m o n t   

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/26/2017 8:55:54 PM 

Timing & Scoring Team Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal 

Margin of Victory 

19.454 

Avg. Speed 

83.771 

Best Lap Tm 

1:46.171 

Best Speed 

85.447 

Best Lap by 

42 - John Nelson 

 

NASA NorCal Sonoma Raceway June 17-18 

Group D - Porsche Racing Challenge, GT, Spec944, Spec911, SE46, GTS 

Group D - Sunday Race 

Race started at 14:08:20 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 

6/18/2017 02:05 PM 
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